Application:
The digital panel meters RISH    have been designed for
industrial applications, which frequently require precise and on-
site adjustment of the display range. It can be used in industrial
automation and for laboratory uses.
RISH DPM measures important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4
Wire, 3 phase 3 Wire and single phase Network & replaces the
multiple analog panel meters.

48x96 Low Depth DPM 48x96
3 Phase Voltage PGD3V
Ordering information Ordering Code
96x96 DPM 96x96
 PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM
 20mm Display digit height
Parameter Type
3 Phase Current  PGD3A
(available in 96x96 size only) 20mm
Order Code Example:
 PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM– 48x96 - PGD3A – 14mm
PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM, 48x96 Low Depth, 3 Phase Current, 14mm display digit height, Aux. – 40-300V AC/DC
Standard Product :
3 PHASE PROGRAMMABLE RISH  PGD3A / PGD3V
*Note: For measurement of parameters R phase voltage (for PGD3V) or R phase current (for PGD3A)
            Must always be present.
Page No.: 7 Version No.: J 03/2025
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
 PU44-G3V14DL000000     96X96 3P ACV 14MM 100-500LL 40-300U
 Product
 Code              Description
 PU44-G3K281L000000      96X96 3P ACI 20MM 5/1A 40-300U
 PU44-G3K181L000000      96X96 3P ACI 14MM 5/1A 40-300U
 PU44-G3V24DL000000     96X96 3P ACV 20MM 100-500LL 40-300U
 PU44-E3V14DL000000      48X96 3P ACV 14MM 100-500LL 40-300U
 PU44-E3K181L000000       48X96 3P ACI 14MM 5/1A 40-300U